PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM NO:
QTY:
MODEL NO:
AIA NO:
SIS NO:
CSI SECTION: 11400
Certifications:
STEAM JACKETED KETTLES
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES:
Request A Quote
Find A Rep
Sales Tools
Steam Jacketed Kettles
175739 RevG
08/23
AVAILABLE MODELS:
CLASSIC CONTROLS:
		 TDB-20C  (20 QUART)
		 TDB-24C  (24 QUART)
		 TDB-40C  (40 QUART)
		 TDB-48C  (48 QUART)
ADVANCED CONTROLS:
		 TDB-20A  (20 QUART)
		 TDB-24A  (24 QUART )
		 TDB-40A  (40 QUART)
		 TDB-48A  (48 QUART)
COOK2TEMP CONTROLS:
		 TDB-20C2T  (20 QUART)
		 TDB-24C2T  (24 QUART )
		 TDB-40C2T  (40 QUART)
		 TDB-48C2T  (48 QUART)
CONSTRUCTION: Kettle shall be of 304 stainless steel,
one-piece welded construction. All exposed surfaces shall
be stainless steel. All controls shall be contained in a water
resistant IPX6-rated enclosure.  Unit shall have a heavy